NAGARRO SE

NAGARRO SE
ISIN: DE000A3H2200

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:29

Price
93.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.16% (-2.05)

DEOO0A3H2200
NA9

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,240 EUR
GERMANY DAX

95.00 EUR
96.00 EUR
92.25 EUR
95.10 EUR
94.1971 EUR
68,383
6,441,480.25
1,110

11,624
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3H2200&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3H2200&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18fd57251369a4b1180033892c936cbc97068bdd11c1d876bddc1e86e5311af6&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61c9e3cb486bd580f&time=1729438771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3524e9c5fb63db1aaf147fb10879ed9b8e36292bd1a51cf2ab5c6e95d30687a3&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cbf0ef2ba5d0676bf&time=1729438771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e8de02f9d6f4e442fa7dea7b8c9179cf46f922be0483b19d732ca569fb039c2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0d1f9bf556daea33&time=1729438771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86bc9053431b03e5149e5b6f1c904ce7fd4619add41408b0f4e679715fc4473f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4db5068ca9779ce11&time=1729438771&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7065a3ae68aebe2fe3f82db4c628a9346bb08bbaf5320a18731e71a1662c417&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6e1e5648b0c8f4f8&time=1729438771&tool=RSC

NAGARRO SE

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:29

Price
93.05 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.16% (-2.05)

ISIN DEO00A3H2200
Symbol NA9
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,240 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 95.00 EUR
High 96.00 EUR
Low 92.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.10 EUR
VWAP 94.1971 EUR
Volume (pcs) 68,383
Trading volume 6,441,480.25
Number of trades 1,110
Last size 11,624
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.15% +34.27% -44.11%
Perf (abs.) +24.20 +23.75 -73.45
Beta 1.35 1.52 1.29
Volatility = 53.44 46.44 44.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 93.05 EUR
18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 93.15 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:55 92.45 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:04 94.20 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/10/ 18:11 87.30 EUR

90.84 EUR (138,926
83.53 EUR (45,832
79.02 EUR (22,439
80.69 EUR (19,436

96.95 EUR (2024/10/16
66.60 EUR (2024/04/19
96.95 EUR (2024/10/16
63.10 EUR (2023/10/31

—_ = D D = =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
6.44 1,110

0.23 55

0.00 67

0.00 2

0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316963919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523787

NAGARRO SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:16

16:24

09:20

21:58

19:32

08:04

93.95 EUR 0.00

93.15EUR 0.01

95.30 EUR 0.00

101.15 USD 0.00

92.45EUR 0.00

94.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312348706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324760677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324760677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244716

NAGARRO SE

Company profile

Company Logo

QX
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Contact Details
NAGARRO SE

Baierbrunnerstrasse 15 - 81379 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-785-000-282

Fax: +49-89-998421-11

E-mail: info@nagarro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Annette
Mainka

Manas
Human

Vikram
Sehgal

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carl Georg Chairman of

Durschmidt Supervisory Board

Shalini Sarin Member of Supervisory
Board

Christian Bacherl Member of Supervisory
Board

Vishal Gaur Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nagarro.com
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